3 crediti

6 crediti

9 crediti

Matricola

0000890385

0000695969
0000630793
0000719030
0000831989

0000889744
0000892808
0000889221
0000906266
0000890582
0000906250
0000895058
0000901093
0000874339
0000882942
0000883349
0000874926
0000874548
0000901243
0000889614
0000896822
0000895576
0000889600

Cognome

ROSI

BACCHI
FRATERNALE
PRONI
ZALTRON

BARTOLI
D'ETTORRE
EL MESSAADI
GILIOLI
KSENZOV
LOMBARDO
MARI
MATCHEU KAMDOUM
MEZZINI
NALDI
PERUGINI
PILOTTI
RIMONDI
STAMATI
TAPPA
VOLPE
ZOCCARATO
ZO0LlI

Nome

SILVIA

ERICA
CLAUDIA
FEDERICO
YUR

RICCARDO
ALESSIO

TAREK

GIACOMO

SERGII

ANTONINO MARIA
LORENZO
LAURENA KARELLE
MARCO
ALESSANDRO
ELIA

LAURA
FRANCESCO
SANDU

RENEE SABRINA
ANDREA BENIAMINO
ALLER

NICOLA

Esito

10

11

15

15

21
15
24

18

15
10
11



